
College Degree  Graduate Program Name Coordinator  Email Phone 

COBA M.B.A. Business Administration Lisa Smith llsmith5 6970 

COBA M.B.A. Executive M.B.A.  Lisa Smith llsmith5 6970 

COBA M.S. Accounting Dr. Scott Wandler swandler 7032 

COBA M.S. Finance Dr. Walter Lane wlane 7145 

COBA M.S. Health Care Management Dr. Walter Lane wlane 7145 

COBA M.S. Hospitality & Tourism Management Dr. Bridget Bordelon bmborde1 6906 

COBA M.S. Hospitality & Tourism Mgmt-online Dr. Bridget Bordelon bmborde1 6906 

COBA M.S. Tax Accounting Dr. Scott Wandler swandler 7032 

COBA Ph.D. Financial Economics Dr. M. Kabir Hassan mhassan 6163 

COE Certificate Coastal Engineering Certificate Dr. Satish Bastola sbastola 7062 

COE M.S.E. Engineering - Civil Dr. Satish Bastola sbastola 7062 

COE M.S.E. Engineering - Electrical Dr. Ebrahim Amiri eamiri 6181 

COE M.S.E. Engineering - Mechanical Dr. Martin Guillot  mjguillo 6184 

COE M.S.E. Engineering - Naval Arch & Marine Eng Dr. Brandon Taravella bmtarave 6643 

COE M.S.E.M. Engineering Management Dr. Paul Herrington pherring 6632 

COE Ph.D. Engr & Applied Sci-Civil & Environmental 
concentration 

Dr. Satish Bastola sbastola 7062 

COE Ph.D. Engr & Applied Sci-Electrical Engineering 
concentration 

Dr. Ebrahim Amiri eamiri 6181 

COE Ph.D. Engr & Applied Sci-Engineering Mgmt 
concentration  

Dr. Paul Herrington pherring 6632 

COE Ph.D. Engr & Applied Sci-Mechanical 
Engineering concentration 

Dr. Martin Guillot  mjguillo 6184 

COE Ph.D. Engr & Applied Sci-Naval Arch & Marine 
Engineering concentration 

Dr. Brandon Taravella bmtarave 6643 

COLAEHD Certificate Disaster Management and Community 
Resilience Certificate 

Dr. Monica Farris mateets 4016 

COLAEHD Certificate Educational Leader Certificate Dr. Brian Beabout  bbeabout 7388 

COLAEHD Certificate Geographic Information Systems (GIS) 
Certificate 

Dr. Guang Tian gtian 6521 

COLAEHD Certificate Historic and Cultural Preservation 
Certificate 

Dr. Fallon Aidoo faidoo   

COLAEHD M.A. Arts Administration Dr. James Marchant jcmarch1 6264 

COLAEHD M.A. English Dr. Elizabeth Steeby esteeby 6484 

COLAEHD M.A. English (Online) Dr. Elizabeth Steeby esteeby 6484 

COLAEHD M.A. History Dr. Andrea Mosterman amosterm 7249 

COLAEHD M.A. Romance Languages Dr. Olivier Bourderionnet obourde1 6932 

COLAEHD M.A. Sociology Dr. Jeffrey Parker jnparker 6200 

COLAEHD M.A.T. Teaching Dr. Martha Blanchard Mblancha 1276 

COLAEHD M.Ed. Counselor Education Dr. Zarus Watson  zwatson 6834 

COLAEHD M.Ed. Curriculum & Instruction Dr. Ken Farizo kpfarizo 7063 

COLAEHD M.Ed. Educational Leadership (K-12) Dr. Brian Beabout  bbeabout 7388 

COLAEHD M.Ed. Higher Education Administration. Dr. Christopher Broadhurst cbroadhu 6026 

COLAEHD M.F.A. Creative Writing Prof. Milton "Neal" Walsh mowalsh 3133 

COLAEHD M.F.A. Creative Writing - Online Prof. Milton "Neal" Walsh mowalsh 3133 

COLAEHD M.F.A. Film & Theatre Prof. Katie Garagiola-film 
Prof. Kalo Gow-theatre 

kgaragio 
kgow 

6808 

COLAEHD M.F.A. Fine Arts Prof. Jeffrey Rinehart jrineha1   

COLAEHD M.M. Music Prof. Victor Atkins vatkins 7462 

COLAEHD M.P.A. Public Administration Dr. John Kiefer jkiefer 3842 

COLAEHD M.S. Transportation Dr. Bethany Stich bstich 6520 

COLAEHD M.S. Urban Studies Dr. David Gladstone dgladsto 3206 

COLAEHD M.U.R.P. Urban & Regional Planning Dr. Marla Nelson mnelson 3110 

COLAEHD Ph.D. Counselor Education Dr. Zarus Watson  zwatson 6834 

COLAEHD Ph.D. Educational Administration Dr. Christopher Broadhurst cbroadhu 6026 

COLAEHD Ph.D. Justice Studies Dr. Steven Mumford swmumfor   

COLAEHD Ph.D. Urban Studies Dr. David Gladstone dgladsto 3206 

COS Certificate Coastal Sciences Certificate Dr. Martin O'Connell moconnel 4032 

COS Certificate Data Analytics Certificate Dr. Linxiong Li  lli1 6254 



COS Certificate Machine Learning and Artificial 
Intelligence Certificate 

Dr. Chris Summa csumma 4414 

COS M.S. Applied Physics Dr. Ashok Puri apuri 6682 

COS M.S. Biological Sciences - 1 yr Dr. John "Jack" Horne jhhorne 7059 

COS M.S. Biological Sciences (Thesis) Dr. Bernard "Barney" Rees brees 6743 

COS M.S. Chemistry Dr. Viktor Poltavets vpoltave 4418 

COS M.S. Computer Science Dr. Chris Summa csumma 4414 

COS M.S. Cybersecurity and Operations Dr. Chris Summa csumma 4414 

COS M.S. Earth & Environmental Science Dr. Martin O'Connell moconnel 4032 

COS M.S. Earth & Environmental Science (non-
thesis) 

Dr. Martin O'Connell moconnel 4032 

COS M.S. Mathematics Dr. Linxiong Li  lli1 6254 

COS M.S. Psychology Dr. Tracey Knaus taknaus 6765 

COS Ph.D. Chemistry Dr. Viktor Poltavets vpoltave 4418 

COS Ph.D. Engr & Appl Sci-Earth & Environmental 
Science 

Dr. Martin O'Connell moconnel 4032 

COS Ph.D. Engr & Applied Sci-Computer Science Dr. Chris Summa csumma 4414 

COS Ph.D. Engr & Applied Sci-Math Dr. Linxiong Li  lli1 6254 

COS Ph.D. Engr & Applied Sci-Physics Dr. Ashok Puri apuri 6682 

COS Ph.D. Integrative Biology Dr. Bernard "Barney" Rees brees 6743 

COS Ph.D. Psychology Dr. Elliott Beaton ebeaton 6763 

 


